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Organizing Committee 2023-2024 
 

 
 

Name   Department      Email 
 

 

Kiley Melicker  Engineering, Civil & Environmental  melicker@pdx.edu  

 

Crystal Tenty  Library – The Learning Center   ctenty@pdx.edu 

 

Emily Ford  Library      emilyfpsuaaup@gmail.com  

 

Kimberly Willson   Library      willsons@pdx.edu  

 

Ellis Hews  Metro Studies, Aging, & Population (CUPA)  ehews@pdx.edu  

 

Cristina Restad  School of Business Admin, Student Services crestad@pdx.edu  

 

Jennifer Dahlin  Student Health Services (SHAC)   jdahlin@pdx.edu 

 

Aaron Golub  Urban Studies     agolub@pdx.edu 
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